
DATE U14
Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day
Sunday, May 26, 2024 R1
Sunday, June 2, 2024 R2
Sunday, June 9, 2024 R3

Sunday, June 16, 2024 R4
Sunday, June 23, 2024 R5
Monday, July 1, 2024 Canada Day
Sunday, July 7, 2024 R6

Sunday, July 14, 2024 R7
Sunday, July 21, 2024 R8
Sunday, July 28, 2024 R9

Monday, August 5, 2024 Civic Holiday
Sunday, August 11, 2024 R10
Sunday, August 18, 2024 U12/U14 Wrap Up Day


